
            

Appx 'M' 

      ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, KALIMPONG 

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE  

2024-25 

 

Previous fee annually - Rs 25,335.00 

Proposed fee annually - OFFR Rs 28,210.00  

        JCO Rs 27,610.00 

        OR Rs 27,010.00 

        CIV Rs 32,010.00  

 

 

SNO DETAIL OF FEES ARMY PERSONNEL INCLUDING RETIRED OFFRS/JCOs 
& CIV PAID OUT OF DEFENCE ESTIMATES 

PRE-PRIMARY(NURSERY,LKG,UKG) 

1.           ONE TIME 

  OFFRS JCO ORs CIV 

(a) REGISTRATION FEE 1000 600 400 1000 

(b) ADMISSION FEE 1000 1000 600 3000 

(c) SECURITY DEPOSIT 4000 3000 2000 4000 

TOTAL 6000 4600 3000 8000 

2.                    ANNUAL  

(a) BUILDING 550 550 550 1100 

(b) EXAM AND STATIONARY 400 400 400 450 

(c) PLAYWAY 300 300 300 400 

(d) GAMES AND SPORTS 200 200 200 300 

(e) JOURNAL/DIARY/ID ETC. 460 460 460 460 

(f) ACCIDENT INSURANCE 135 135 135 135 

(g) PUPIL FUND 1300 1300 1300 1300 

(h) TAel/SMS FEE 1465 1465 1465 1465 

TOTAL 4810 4810 4810 5610 

3. TUITION        MONTHLY 

(a) NURSERY,LKG,UKG 1950 1900 1850 2200 

      



          Appx 'K' 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, KALIMPONG 
PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE : 2024-25 

 
 
 

 

SNO DETAIL OF FEES ARMY PERSONNEL INCLUDING RETIRED 
OFFRS/JCOs & CIV PAID OUT OF DEFENCE 
ESTIMATES 

1.           ONE TIME 

  OFFRS JCO ORs CIV 

(a) REGISTRATION FEE 1000 600 400 1000 

(b) ADMISSION FEE 1000 1000 600 6000 

(c) SECURITY DEPOSIT 4000 3000 2000 4000 

TOTAL 6000 4600 3000 11000 

2.  ANNUAL 

(a) LIBRARY 350 350 350 400 

(b) BUILDING 550 550 550 1100 

(c) EXAM AND STATIONARY 400 400 400 450 

(d) PLAYWAY I TO V 300 300 300 400 

(e) GAMES AND SPORTS 400 400 400 500 

(f) JOURNAL/DIARY/ID ETC. 460 460 460 460 

(g) ACCIDENT INSURANCE 135 135 135 135 

(h) PUPIL FUND 3000 3000 3000 3000 

(J) COMPUTER/TAel/SMS FEE 4365 4365 4365 4365 

TOTAL 9960 9960 9960 10810 

3. TUITION        MONTHLY 

(a) CLASS I  TO V 2537 2451 2367 2869 

(b) CLASS VI TO X 2620 2537 2451 2962 

4. SCIENCE FEE (CLASS IX & 
X) 

100 100 100 100 


